Bus

Rail 633B Paris - Nice Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 — Nice-Ville Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2 — Nice-Ville
7 stops Monday 16:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:10
Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Wednesday 16:10
Valence TGV Rhéne-Alpes Sud

Thursday 16:10
Toulon

Friday 16:10
Les Arcs - Draguignan
Cannes Saturday 16:10
Antibes Sunday 16:10
Nice-Ville

Route info

Direction: Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 59 min

= g
Le Havre ™ potidn
Mannheim
P Reims Saarbrucken

______ Karlsruhe

Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau
Le Mans
Basel =
Angers Zurlch
Besangan
Schweiz/
; France SuisselSvizzera/
Paitiers Lausanne &
Geneve
Clermant-
il o Ferrand =urbanne pArEse
Annecy. i
MNowvaralses e
Piacenza
Grenoble o
Alessandria Pl
Genova
Avignon 5
Mgnaco

Montpellier |

Toulouset Oecilanie

Fau i:
Marseill ;

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 6338 — Paris - Nice BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-633B-2536861778-2031772527
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-633B-2536861778-2031772527
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-633B-2536861778-2031772527

Direction
Nice-Ville — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nice-Ville

Antibes

Cannes

Les Arcs - Draguignan

Toulon

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Lyon Saint-Exupéry Tgv

Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 -2

Route schedule
Nice-Ville — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nice-Ville
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 54 min

05:58

05:58

05:58

05:58

05:58

05:58

05:58


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-633B-2536861778-2031772527

Direction
Nice-Ville — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

7 stops

Open route schedule

Nice-Ville

Antibes

Cannes

Saint-Raphaél Valescure

Toulon

Aix-en-Provence Tgv

Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Route schedule
Nice-Ville — Paris Gare de Lyon Hall 1 - 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nice-Ville
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:58

14:58


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-633B-2536861778-2031772527

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 08:22

Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:22
Wednesday 08:22
Thursday 08:22
Friday 08:22
Saturday 08:22
Sunday 08:22
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

633B Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-633B-2536861778-2031772527

